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Portable Cutting & Machining Tools

Pipe Cold Cutting & Beveling Machine
Portable Pipe Beveling Machine
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V6 P Air Operated
V6 E Electric Operated, NODHA Motor
V6 B Electric Operated, BOSCH Motor

Standard Tool
V Type Prep.
U Type Prep.
Facing
Inside Beveling
*Consult us for special demand

V6

Machine with its driven motor
Full set expanding blocks 
Hand tools, Manual
Package: plywood case

V3 P Air Operated
V3 E Electric Operated, NODHA Motor
V3 B Electric Operated, BOSCH Motor

Standard Tool
V Type Prep.
U Type Prep.
Facing
Inside Beveling
*Consult us for special demand

V3

Machine with its driven motor
Full set expanding blocks 
Hand tools, Manual
Package: Plastic case JC20PC

V3P V3E V3B V6P V6E V6BV3BV3P V6B

V6 E Electric Operated, NODHA Motor
V6 B Electric Operated, BOSCH Motor

V6P

www.nodha.com www.nodha.com

Model

Driven
Power Supply
Motor Power
Clamping Range(ID)
Working Range(OD)
Wall Thickness
Rotation Speed
Working Weight
Shipping Weight
Packing Size
Tool Number

V6P

Pneumatic
900L/Min@0.6Mpa
1 HP
60-159mm
6”(168.28mm)
≤20mm
40r/min
16kg
30kg
680x550x260mm
3

V6E

Electric
220-240V 1PH 50/60HZ
1050W
60-159mm
6”(168.28mm)
≤20mm
36r/min
17kg
33kg
680x550x260mm
3

V6B

Bosch Motor
220-240V 1PH 50/60HZ
1000W
60-159mm
6”(168.28mm)
≤20mm
38r/min
17kg
33kg
680x550x260mm
3

Model

Driven
Power Supply
Motor Power
Clamping Range(ID)
Working Range(OD)
Wall Thickness
Rotation Speed
Working Weight
Shipping Weight
Packing Size
Tool Number

V3P

Pneumatic
900L/Min@0.6Mpa
1 HP
25-76mm
3”(88.9mm)
≤15mm
66r/min
8.5kg
15kg
590x410x170mm
3

V3E

Electric
220-240V 1PH 50/60HZ
1000W
25-76mm
3”(88.9mm)
≤15mm
52r/min
9kg
16kg
590x410x170mm
3

V3B

Bosch Motor
220-240V 1PH 50/60HZ
1000W
25-76mm
3”(88.9mm)
≤15mm
48r/min
9kg
16kg
590x410x170mm
3

Optional Plastic Box

V3E

SpecificationSpecification

Driven Option

Tool Bits Standard Supply

Driven Option

Tool Bits Standard Supply



Other Products
Flange Facing Machine

Flange Tool

FE305 Flange Facing Machine FI355M Flange Facer  FI700 Flange Facing Machine

FI1000 Flange Facing Machine FI1500 Flange Facing Machine FI2000 Flange Facing Machine

Hydraulic Flange Spreaders Collet Style Flange Spreaders Hydraulic Fixed Flange Alignment Tool

Hydraulic Nut Splitters OX312-series
(Single blade) Light Weight Hand Pump Hand Pump

GBM-12DGBM-6D GBM-16D

GCM-R3TDGMMA-60S GMMA-80A GMMA-80R

GDM-3120DGDM-265D

GMM-VS/XSGMM-VF1500A

Plate Beveling Machine

Plate Edge Milling Machine

Slag Remove Machine

CNC Plate Edge Milling Machine


